

Agency by which work is executed—  
Date of M—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

|                |            |
|----------------|------------|
| Date of start. | 29.05.2021 |
|----------------|------------|

Item of work

|                 |                    |         |
|-----------------|--------------------|---------|
| $(\frac{2}{2})$ | Reference puller - | 0.50 kw |
|-----------------|--------------------|---------|

$$2 \times 16 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 2.50 = 2400 \text{ m}^2$$

|  |  |  |  |   |          |
|--|--|--|--|---|----------|
|  |  |  |  | f | 2500 Mc  |
|  |  |  |  | w | 1.25 Hec |

Continuation

| Particulars   | Details of actual measurement |    |          |        | Contents of area |
|---------------|-------------------------------|----|----------|--------|------------------|
|               | No.                           | L. | B.       | D.     |                  |
| Deeduction    |                               |    |          |        |                  |
| W.B.M.B. - II |                               |    | 143.44   |        |                  |
| P.C.C.        |                               |    | - 306.0  |        |                  |
| Subgrade      |                               |    | - 209.38 |        |                  |
|               |                               |    |          | 658.89 |                  |

Net voly -  $1231.300 - 658.89 = 572.41$

Unit - 555.72 m

28.2.22  
50mm

14/03/22  
AE

### ABSTRACT OF COST

(EST on MC Bill)

(1) P/V and fixing  
working benchmark

Qty. vol TMBP - 01

0.50/cu cm 3818.27 / 1cu 1909.00

(2) Reference pillar

Qty. vol TMBP - 01

0.50 km 1769.02 / 1cu 885.00

(3) Clearing and grubbing  
road land

Qty. vol TMBP - 01

0.25 Hect 52970.33 / Hect - 13243.00

16037.00

Continuation

| Particulars           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ( $\frac{4}{4}$ )     | P/V Box cutting               |    |    |    |                  |
|                       | Qty incl TMB P. 01            |    |    |    |                  |
| 37.50 M <sup>3</sup>  | Rs 75.57 / M <sup>3</sup>     |    |    |    | 2834 =           |
| ( $\frac{5}{7}$ )     | P/V G.S.B. Gravel             |    |    |    |                  |
|                       | Qty incl TMB P. 02            |    |    |    |                  |
| 53.25 M <sup>3</sup>  | Rs 3357.97 / M <sup>3</sup>   |    |    |    | 178918 =         |
| ( $\frac{6}{8}$ )     | P/V W.B.M. G.T.               |    |    |    |                  |
|                       | Qty incl TMB P. 02            |    |    |    |                  |
| 143.44 M <sup>3</sup> | Rs 4088.96 / M <sup>3</sup>   |    |    |    | 585660 =         |
| ( $\frac{7}{9}$ )     | construction of               |    |    |    |                  |
|                       | un-reinforced Mass            |    |    |    |                  |
|                       | concrete concrete pavement    |    |    |    |                  |
|                       | Thickness per design          |    |    |    |                  |
|                       | Qty incl TMB P. 03            |    |    |    |                  |
| 306.0 M <sup>3</sup>  | Rs 7528.23 / M <sup>3</sup>   |    |    |    | 2303638 =        |
| ( $\frac{8}{6}$ )     | Construction of Sub-          |    |    |    |                  |
|                       | grade and earthen             |    |    |    |                  |
|                       | shoulder                      |    |    |    |                  |
|                       | Qty incl TMB P. 03            |    |    |    |                  |
| 209.38 M <sup>3</sup> | Rs 192.25 / M <sup>3</sup>    |    |    |    | 40253 =          |
| ( $\frac{9}{11}$ )    | Kilometre Stone               |    |    |    |                  |
|                       | Qty incl TMB P. 03            |    |    |    |                  |
| 2 Nos                 | Rs 2389.47 each               |    |    |    | 4779 =           |
| ( $\frac{10}{12}$ )   | 200 m Stone                   |    |    |    |                  |
|                       | Qty incl TMB P. 03            |    |    |    |                  |
| 635 M <sup>3</sup>    | Rs 635.19 each                |    |    |    | 1270 =           |

3133389-00

| Particulars        | Details of actual measurement              |    |    |    | Contents of area    |
|--------------------|--------------------------------------------|----|----|----|---------------------|
|                    | No.                                        | L. | B. | D. |                     |
| (11/13)            | 600 mm circular                            |    |    |    |                     |
|                    | Qty note TMB P-03                          |    |    |    |                     |
| 6 Nos              | CR 4750.45 each                            |    |    |    | 28503 <sup>cm</sup> |
| (12/14)            | 900 mm equilateral Triangle                |    |    |    |                     |
|                    | Qty note TMB P-03                          |    |    |    |                     |
| 4 Nos              | CR 5233.63                                 |    |    |    | 20935 <sup>cm</sup> |
| (13/15)            | 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular                |    |    |    |                     |
|                    | Qty note TMB P-03                          |    |    |    |                     |
| 2 Nos              | CR 4625.07 each                            |    |    |    | 9250 <sup>cm</sup>  |
| (14/16)            | Road marking                               |    |    |    |                     |
|                    | with hot-applied thermoplastic compound    |    |    |    |                     |
|                    | Qty note TMB P-03                          |    |    |    |                     |
| 100 m <sup>2</sup> | CR 721.98/m <sup>2</sup>                   |    |    |    | 72195 <sup>cm</sup> |
| (15/17)            | P/V and laying R.C.C. pipe duct 300 mm dia |    |    |    |                     |
|                    | Qty note TMB P-04                          |    |    |    |                     |
| 15 M               | CR 893.60/m                                |    |    |    | 13404 <sup>cm</sup> |
| (16/18)            | P/V direction and place identification     |    |    |    |                     |
|                    | Qty note TMB P-04                          |    |    |    |                     |
| 1 No               | CR 11494.70 each                           |    |    |    | 11495 <sup>cm</sup> |

3289171=00

Continuation

